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23.

23.

27
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21

23

HDMI

5 DAHUA
7/24

8 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
CCTV

PHILIPS

HDMI

PHILIPS
DP

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDMI

PHILIPS

USB-C

27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

.5 DAHUA
CCTV

LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

Marka

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Stok Fiyat
10+ 85,00 USD
2 120,00

usb
5+ 122,00
usb
5+ 145,00
usb
1 189,00
usb
1 199,00
usb
4 199,00
usb
2 199,00
usb
1 229,00
usb
2 299,00
usb
0 110,00
usb
0 115,00
usb
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23.

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

23

23

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

119,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

135,00
usb

145,00
usb

150,00
usb

155,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

175,00
usb



24

27

27

24.

31.

27

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

179,00
usb

210,00
usb

219,00
usb

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

289,00
usb

289,00
usb

299,00
usb

319,00
usb

.359,00

usb



